dvance

Compartment BK3208-3

County Prince Edward
Acres 206.54

Pine Sawtimber

Pine Chip-n-Saw
Pine Pulpwood
Hardwood Sawtimber
Hardwood Pulpwood

Total

Planted Premerchantable Timber

Year Acres
2018 2.21
2017 84.81
2014 48.75
Total 135.8
Land Acres
Convertible 137.8
Non Convertible  68.78
206.5

The contents of this report are not warranted by owner, manager or broker for completeness or accuracy.

Land And Timber, LLC

Tons
1,988

183
1,309
1,527
2,774
7,781
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