

BUCKINGHAM

ESTIMATED TIMBER VOLUMES (Total Tons by Product)

Timber Cruise Completed in 2024

Compartment BK3208-3

County Prince Edward

Acres 206.54

	rons
Pine Sawtimber	1,988
Pine Chip-n-Saw	183
Pine Pulpwood	1,309
Hardwood Sawtimber	1,527
Hardwood Pulpwood	2,774
Total	7,781

Planted Premerchantable Timber

Year	Acres
2018	2.21
2017	84.81
2014	48.75
Total	135.8

Land	Acres
Convertible	137.8
Non Convertible	68.78
	206.5

The contents of this report are not warranted by owner, manager or broker for completeness or accuracy.